July 2025 - Plainfield

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Summer Week 1

Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)
Ages 7-9 (3:15-4:30PM)
(4:45-6PM)

3

Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)
Ages 12-13 (4:45-6PM)
Ages 14-18 (4:45-6PM)

4
NO CLASS

5
NO CLASS

Summer Week 2
Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)
Ages 7-9 (3:15-4:30PM)
(4:45-6PM)

10

Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)
Ages 12-13 (4:45-6PM)
Ages 14-18 (4:45-6PM)

11

Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)

12

Ages 7-9 (9-10:15AM)
(9-10:15AM)

(10:30-11:45AM)

Ages 12-13 (10:30-11:45AM)
Ages 5-6 (12PM-1PM)

13

Summer Week 3

Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)
Ages 7-9 (3:15-4:30PM)
(4:45-6PM)

15

16

17

Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)
Ages 12-13 (4:45-6PM)
Ages 14-18 (4:45PM-6PM)

18

Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)

19

Ages 7-9 (9-10:15AM)
(9-10:15AM)

(10:30-11:45AM)

Ages 12-13 (10:30-11:45AM)
Ages 5-6 (12PM-1PM)

20

Summer Week 4

Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)
Ages 7-9 (3:15-4:30PM)
(4:45-6PM)

22

23

24

Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)
Ages 12-13 (4:45-6PM)
Ages 14-18 (4:45-6PM)

25

Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)

26

Ages 7-9 (9-10:15AM)
(9-10:15AM)

(10:30-11:45AM)

Ages 12-13 (10:30-11:45AM)
Ages 5-6 (12PM-1PM)

27

Spring Week 5

Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)
Ages 7-9 (3:15-4:30PM)
(4:45-6PM)

29

30

31

Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)
Ages 12-13 (4:45-6PM)
Ages 14-18 (4:45-6PM)

print-a-calendar.com




August 2025 - Plainfield

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Summer Week 5 (cont’d)

1

Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)

2

Ages 7-9 (9-10:15AM)
(9-10:15AM)

(10:30-11:45AM)

Ages 12-13 (10:30-11:45AM)
Ages 5-6 (12PM-1PM)

Summer Week 6 (Final)
Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)

Ages 7-9 (3:15-4:30PM)
(4:45-6PM)

7/

Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)
Ages 12-13 (4:45-6PM)
Ages 14-18 (4:45-6PM)

38

Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)

9

Ages 7-9 (9-10:15AM)
(9-10:15AM)

(10:30-11:45AM)

Ages 12-13 (10:30-11:45AM)
Ages 5-6 (12PM-1PM)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Ages 7-9 (9-10:15AM)
(9-10:15AM)

(10:30-11:45AM)

Ages 12-13 (10:30-11:45AM)
Ages 5-6 (12PM-1PM)

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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