## July 2025 - Plainfield

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
<b>Summer Week 1</b> <b>Practice &amp; Play</b> (11AM-2:30PM) <b>Ages 7-9</b> (3:15-4:30PM) <b>Ages 10-11</b> (4:45-6PM)	1	2	<b>Bractice &amp; Play</b> (11AM-2:30PM) <b>Ages 12-13</b> (4:45-6PM) <b>Ages 14-18</b> (4:45-6PM)	4 NO CLASS	5 NO CLASS	6
<b>Summer Week 2</b> <b>Practice &amp; Play</b> (11AM-2:30PM) <b>Ages 7-9</b> (3:15-4:30PM) <b>Ages 10-11</b> (4:45-6PM)	8	9	10 Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM) Ages 12-13 (4:45-6PM) Ages 14-18 (4:45-6PM)	<b>11</b> Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)	<b>12</b> <b>Ages 7-9</b> (9-10:15AM) <b>Ages 10-11</b> (9-10:15AM) <b>Ages 10-11</b> (10:30-11:45AM) <b>Ages 12-13</b> (10:30-11:45AM) <b>Ages 5-6</b> (12PM-1PM)	13
14 <i>Summer Week 3</i> Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM) Ages 7-9 (3:15-4:30PM) Ages 10-11 (4:45-6PM)	15	16	<b>Practice &amp; Play</b> (11AM-2: 30PM) Ages 12-13 (4:45-6PM) Ages 14-18 (4:45PM-6PM)	18 Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)	<b>Ages 7-9</b> (9-10:15AM) Ages 10-11 (9-10:15AM) Ages 10-11 (10:30-11:45AM) Ages 12-13 (10:30-11:45AM) Ages 5-6 (12PM-1PM)	20
21 <i>Summer Week 4</i> Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM) Ages 7-9 (3:15-4:30PM) Ages 10-11 (4:45-6PM)	22	23	24 Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM) Ages 12-13 (4:45-6PM) Ages 14-18 (4:45-6PM)	25 Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM)	26 Ages 7-9 (9-10:15AM) Ages 10-11 (9-10:15AM) Ages 10-11 (10:30-11:45AM) Ages 12-13 (10:30-11:45AM) Ages 5-6 (12PM-1PM)	27
28 <i>Spring Week 5</i> Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM) Ages 7-9 (3:15-4:30PM) Ages 10-11 (4:45-6PM)	29	30	<b>B</b> Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM) Ages 12-13 (4:45-6PM) Ages 14-18 (4:45-6PM)			

## August 2025 – Plainfield

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
Summer Week 5 (cont'd)				<b>Practice &amp; Play</b> (11AM-2:30PM)	2 Ages 7-9 (9-10:15AM) Ages 10-11 (9-10:15AM) Ages 10-11 (10:30-11:45AM) Ages 12-13 (10:30-11:45AM) Ages 5-6 (12PM-1PM)	3
4 <i>Summer Week 6 (Final)</i> Practice & Play (11AM-2:30PM) Ages 7-9 (3:15-4:30PM) Ages 10-11 (4:45-6PM)		6	<b>Practice &amp; Play</b> (11AM-2:30PM) <b>Ages 12-13</b> (4:45-6PM) <b>Ages 14-18</b> (4:45-6PM)	<b>Practice &amp; Play</b> (11AM-2:30PM)	<b>9</b> <b>Ages 7-9</b> (9-10:15AM) <b>Ages 10-11</b> (9-10:15AM) <b>Ages 10-11</b> (10:30-11:45AM) <b>Ages 12-13</b> (10:30-11:45AM) <b>Ages 5-6</b> (12PM-1PM)	10
11	12	13	14	15	16 Ages 7-9 (9-10:15AM) Ages 10-11 (9-10:15AM) Ages 10-11 (10:30-11:45AM) Ages 12-13 (10:30-11:45AM) Ages 5-6 (12PM-1PM)	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31